Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Centraal Station 0 (DV 5:57 6:27 6:42 6:57 7:12 7:27 7:42 7:57 8:12 8:27 8:42 8:57 9:12 9:27 9:42 9:57
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 5:59 6:29 6144 659 714 729 T7:44 759 8:14 8:29 8:44 8:59 914 9:29 944 9:59
Schouw, Splitsing 6:07 6:37 6:52 7:.07 7:23 7:38 7:53 8:08 8:23 8:38 8:53 9:08 9:23 9:38 9:53 10:08
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 6:10 6:40 6:55 711 7:26 7:42 756 8:12 8:26 8:42 856 9:12 9:26 942 9:56 10:12
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 6:13 6:43 6:58 7:14 7:29 745 759 8:15 8:29 845 8:59 9:15 9:29 9145 9:59 10:15
Katwoude, Lagedijk 6:14 6:44 6:59 7:15 7:30 7:46 800 8:16 8:30 8:46 9:00 9:16 9:30 9:46 10:00 10:16
Katwoude, Hotel Volendam 6:16 6:46 7:02 7:17 7:33 7:48 8:.03 8:18 8:33 8:48 9:03 9:18 9:33 9:48 10:03 10:18
Volendam, Zeddeweg | | 7:04 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 | 10:05 |

Volendam, Dirk Visstraat | | 7:05 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 | 10:06 |

Volendam, Junoplantsoen | | 7:06 | 7:37 | 8:07 | 8:37 | 9:07 | 9:37 | 10:07 |

Volendam, Weegschaalstraat | | 7:07 | 7:38 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 | 10:08 |

Volendam, Marinapark 6:18 6:48 | 7:19 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:20
Volendam, Volendam Centrum 6:19 6:49 7:.08 7:20 7:39 7:51 8:09 821 8:39 851 9:09 9:21 9:39 9:51 10:09 10:21
Volendam, Vissersstraat 6:20 6:50 7:09 7:21 7:40 7:52 8:10 8:22 840 8:52 910 9:22 9140 9:52 10:10 10:22
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan 6:22 6:52 711 7:23 7:42 7:54 812 8:24 8:42 854 912 9:24 9142 9:54 10:12 10:24
Volendam, Grote Ven 6:23 6:53 7:12 7:24 7:43 7:55 8:13 8:25 8:43 8:55 913 9:25 9:43 9:55 10:13 10:25
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat 6:24 6:54 713 725 7:44 756 8:14 8:26 844 856 9:14 9:26 9:44 9:56 10:14 10:26
Edam, Tjaskermolen 6:25 655 7:14 7:26 7:45 7:57 8:15 8:27 8:45 8:57 915 9:27 9145 9:57 10:15 10:27
Edam, Watermolen 6:26 656 7:15 7:27 7:46 7:58 8:16 8:28 8:46 8:58 9:16 9:28 9:46 9:58 10:16 10:28
Edam, Weerenstraat 6:27 657 716 7:28 7:47 7:59 8:17 8:29 8:47 8:59 9:17 9:29 9:47 9:59 10:17 10:29
Edam, IJe 6:28 6:58 7:17 7:30 7:48 8:01 8:18 8:31 8:48 9:01 9:18 9:30 9:48 10:00 10:18 10:30
Edam, De Meermin 6:30 7:.00 7:18 7:32 7:49 8:03 8:19 8:33 8:49 9:03 9119 9:32 9:49 10:02 10:19 10:32
Edam, Busstation Edam A|6:32 7:02 7:20 7:34 7:51 8:05 8:21 8:35 8:51 9:05 9:21 9:34 9:51 10:04 10:21 10:34

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®



Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Centraal Station @ (VvH10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58
Schouw, Splitsing 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 10:26 10:42 10:56 11:12 11:26 11:41 11:55 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 10:29 10:45 10:59 11:15 11:29 11:44 11:58 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14
Katwoude, Lagedijk 10:30 10:46 11:00 11:16 11:30 11:45 11:59 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15
Katwoude, Hotel Volendam 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:33 12:47 13:03 13:17 13:33 13:47 14:03 14:17
Volendam, Zeddeweg 1035 | 105 | M35 | 1204 | 1235 | 13:05 | 13:35 | 14:.05 |

Volendam, Dirk Visstraat 10:36 | 1106 | 136 | 1205 | 1236 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 14:.06 |

Volendam, Junoplantsoen 1037 | 107 | 137 | 1206 | 1237 | 13:.07 | 1337 | 14:.07 |

Volendam, Weegschaalstraat 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:07 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:38 | 14:.08 |

Volendam, Marinapark | 1050 | 11:20 | 1149 | 1219 | 1249 | 13119 | 1349 | 14:19
Volendam, Volendam Centrum 10:39 10:51 11:09 11:21 11:39 11:50 12:08 12:21 12:39 12:51 13:09 13:21 13:39 13:51 14:09 14:21
Volendam, Vissersstraat 10:40 10:52 11:10 11:22 11:40 11:51 12:09 12:22 12:40 12:52 13:10 13:22 13:40 13:52 14:10 14:22
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan 10:42 10:54 11:12 11:24 11:42 11:53 12:11 12:24 12:42 12:54 13:12 13:24 13:42 13:54 14:12 14:24
Volendam, Grote Ven 10:43 10:55 11:13 11:25 11:43 11:54 12:12 12:25 12:43 12:55 13:13 13:25 13:43 13:55 14:13 14:25
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat 10:44 10:56 11:14 11:26 11:44 11:55 12:13 12:26 12:44 12:56 13:14 13:26 13:44 13:56 14:14 14:26
Edam, Tjaskermolen 10:45 10:57 11:15 11:27 11:45 11:56 12:14 12:27 12:45 12:57 13:15 13:27 13:45 13:57 14:15 14:27
Edam, Watermolen 10:46 10:58 11:16 11:28 11:46 11:57 12:15 12:28 12:46 12:58 13:16 13:28 13:46 13:58 14:16 14:28
Edam, Weerenstraat 10:47 10:59 11:17 11:29 11:47 11:58 12:16 12:30 12:47 13:00 13:17 13:30 13:47 14:00 14:17 14:30
Edam, IJe 10:48 11:00 11:18 11:30 11:48 11:59 12:18 12:32 12:49 13:02 13:19 13:32 13:49 14:02 14:19 14:32
Edam, De Meermin 10:49 11:02 11:19 11:32 11:49 12:01 12:20 12:34 12:51 13:04 13:21 13:34 13:51 14:04 14:21 14:34
Edam, Busstation Edam A10:51 11:04 11:21 11:34 11:51 12:03 12:22 12:36 12:53 13:06 13:23 13:36 13:53 14:06 14:23 14:36

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®



Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Centraal Station
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade
Schouw, Splitsing

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug
Katwoude, Lagedijk

Katwoude, Hotel VVolendam
Volendam, Zeddeweg
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat
Volendam, Junoplantsoen
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat
Volendam, Marinapark
Volendam, Volendam Centrum
Volendam, Vissersstraat
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan
Volendam, Grote Ven
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat
Edam, Tjaskermolen

Edam, Watermolen

Edam, Weerenstraat

Edam, lJe

Edam, De Meermin

Edam, Busstation Edam

v

A

14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:54 16:09 16:26 16:41 16:51

14:12 14:27
14:21 14:36
14:25 14:40
14:28 14:43
14:29 14:44
14:32 14:46
14:34 |
14:35 |
14:36 |
14:37 |

| 14:48
14:38 14:50
14:39 14:51
14:41 14:53
14:42 14:54
14:43 14:55
14:44 14:56
14:45 14:57
14:46 14:59
14:48 15:01
14:50 15:03

14:42
14:51
14:55
14:58
14:59
15:02
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
I
15:08
15:09
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:16
15:18
15:20
15:22

14:57
15:06
15:10
15:13
15:14
15:16

15:12
15:21
15:25
15:28
15:29
15:32
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
I
15:38
15:39
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:46
15:48
15:50
15:52

15:27
15:36
15:40
15:43
15:44
15:46

15:42
15:51
15:55
15:58
15:59
16:02
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:07
I
16:08
16:09
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:16
16:18
16:20
16:22

15:56 16:11
16:05 16:20
16:09 16:24
16:12 16:27
16:13 16:28
16:15 16:31
| 16:33
| 16:34
| 16:35
| 16:36
16:17 |

16:19 16:37
16:20 16:38
16:22 16:40
16:23 16:41
16:24 16:42
16:26 16:43
16:28 16:45
16:30 16:47
16:32 16:49
16:34 16:51

16:28
16:37
16:41
16:44
16:45
16:47

16:43 16:53
16:52 17:02
16:56 17:06
16:59 17:09
17:00 17:10
17:03 17:12
17:.05 |
17:06 |
17:.07 |
17:08 |

|  17:14
17:09 17:16
17:10 17:17
17:12 17:19
17:13 17:20
17:14 17:21
17:15 17:23
17:17 17:25
17:19 17:27
17:21 17:29
17:23 17:31

17:01
17:03
17:12
17:16
17:19
17:20
17:22

17:24
17:26
17:27
17:29
17:30
17:31
17:33
17:35
17:37
17:39
17:41

17:11 17:21
17:13 17:23
17:22 17:32
17:26 17:36
17:29 17:39
17:30 17:40
17:33 17:42
17:35 |
17:36 |
17:37 |
17:38 |

| 17:44
17:39
17:40
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:47
17:49 17:57
17:51 17:59
17:53 18:01

17:31
17:33
17:42
17:46
17:49
17:50
17:52

17:54
17:56
17:57
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:03
18:05
18:07
18:09
18:11

14:52 15:05 15:24 15:37 15:54 16:07 16:24 16:36 16:53 17:08 17:25 17:33 17:43 17:55 18:03 18:13

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®




Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Centraal Station
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade
Schouw, Splitsing

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug
Katwoude, Lagedijk

Katwoude, Hotel VVolendam
Volendam, Zeddeweg
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat
Volendam, Junoplantsoen
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat
Volendam, Marinapark
Volendam, Volendam Centrum
Volendam, Vissersstraat
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan
Volendam, Grote Ven
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat
Edam, Tjaskermolen

Edam, Watermolen

Edam, Weerenstraat

Edam, lJe

Edam, De Meermin

Edam, Busstation Edam

v

A

17:41 17:58 18:12 18:28 18:42 18:58 19:12 19:28 19:42 19:57 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51

17:43 18:00 18:14 18:30 18:44
17:52 18:09 18:23 18:39 18:53
17:56 18:13 18:27 18:43 18:57
17:59 18:16 18:30 18:46 19:00
18:00 18:17 18:31 18:47 19:01
18:03 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04

18:05 | 18:36 | 19:06

18:06 | 1837 | 19:07

18:07 | 18:38 | 19:08

18:08 | 18:39 | 19:09
| 1821 | 1851 |

18:09 18:23 18:40 18:53 19:10
18:10 18:24 18:41 18:54 19:11
18:12 18:26 18:43 18:56 19:13
18:13 18:27 18:44 18:57 19:14
18:14 18:28 18:45 18:58 19:15
18:15 18:30 18:46 19:00 19:16
18:17 18:32 18:48 19:01 19:17
18:19 18:34 18:50 19:02 19:18
18:21 18:36 18:52 19:03 19:19
18:23 18:38 18:54 19:05 19:20

19:00 19:14 19:30 19:44 19:59 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53
19:09 19:23 19:39 19:53 20:08 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02
19:12 19:26 19:42 19:56 20:11 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05
19:15 19:29 19:45 19:59 20:14 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08
19:16 19:30 19:46 20:00 20:15 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09
19:18 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:17 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12

| 19:35 | 20:05 | 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14
| 19:36 | 20:06 | 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15
| 19:37 | 20:07 | 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16
| 19:38 | 20:08 | 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17
1920 | 19550 | 20:19 | | | | | |

19:22 19:39 19:52 20:09 20:21 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18
19:23 19:40 19:53 20:10 20:22 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19
19:25 19:42 19:55 20:12 20:24 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21
19:26 19:43 19:56 20:13 20:25 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22
19:27 19:44 19:57 20:14 20:26 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23
19:28 19:45 19:58 20:15 20:27 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24
19:29 19:46 19:59 20:16 20:28 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25
19:30 19:47 20:00 20:17 20:29 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26
19:31 19:48 20:01 20:18 20:30 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27
19:33 19:49 20:03 20:19 20:32 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28

18:25 18:40 18:56 19:07 19:21 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:20 20:34 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS2




Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Centraal Station
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade
Schouw, Splitsing

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug
Katwoude, Lagedijk

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam
Volendam, Zeddeweg
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat
Volendam, Junoplantsoen
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat
Volendam, Marinapark
Volendam, Volendam Centrum
Volendam, Vissersstraat
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan
Volendam, Grote Ven
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat
Edam, Tjaskermolen

Edam, Watermolen

Edam, Weerenstraat

Edam, IJe

Edam, De Meermin

Edam, Busstation Edam

v

23:21 23:51 0:21
23:23 23:53 0:23
23:32 0:02 0:32
23:35 0:05 0:35
23:38 0:08 0:38
23:39 0:09 0:39
23:42 0:12 0:42
23:44 0:14 0:44
23:45 0:15 0:45
23:46 0:16 0:46
23:47 0:17 0:47
I I I
23:48 0:18 0:48
23:49 0:19 0:49
23:51 0:21 0:51
23:52 0:22 0:52
23:53 0:23 0:53
23:54 0:24 0:54
23:55 0:25 0:55
23:56 0:26 0:56
23:57 0:27 0:57
23:58 0:28 0:58
23:59 0:29 0:59

0:51
0:53
1:02
1:05
1:08
1:09
1:12
1:14
1:15
1:16
1:17

1:18
1:19
1:21
1:22
1:23
1:24
1:25
1:26
1:27
1:28
1:29

1:21
1:23
1:32
1:35
1:38
1:39
1:42
1:44
1:45
1:46
1:47

1:48
1:49
1:51
1:52
1:53
1:54
1:55
1:56
1:57
1:58
1:59

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam V|5:11 5:41 5:59 6:11 6:28 6:38 6:49 6:59 7:08 7:19 7:29 7:38 7:55 8:08 8:25 8:42
Edam, De Meermin 512 542 6:00 6:12 6:29 6:39 6:50 7:.00 7:09 7:20 7:30 7:39 756 8:09 8:26 8:43
Edam, IJe 5:13 543 6:01 6:13 6:30 6:40 6:51 7:01 710 7:21 7:31 7:40 7:57 810 8:27 8:44
Edam, Weerenstraat 514 544 6:.02 6:14 6:31 6:41 6:52 7:02 711 7:22 732 741 7:58 8:11 8:28 8:45
Edam, Watermolen 5:15 5:45 6:03 6:15 6:32 6:42 653 7:03 712 7:23 7:33 742 7:59 8:12 829 8:46
Edam, Tjaskermolen 516 546 6:04 6:16 6:33 6:43 654 7:.04 713 724 7:34 743 8.00 8:13 8:30 847
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat 5:17 5:47 6:05 6:17 6:34 6:44 6:55 7:.05 7:14 7:25 7:35 744 8:01 8:14 8:31 8:48
Volendam, Grote Ven 5:18 5:48 6:06 6:18 6:35 6:45 6:56 7:06 7:15 7:26 7:36 7:45 8:02 8:15 8:32 8:49
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan 5:19 5:49 6:07 6:19 6:36 6:46 6:57 7:07 716 7:27 7:37 746 8:03 8:16 8:33 8:50
Volendam, Vissersstraat 521 551 6:.09 6:21 6:38 6:48 6:59 7:09 7:18 7:29 7:39 7:48 8:.05 8:18 8:35 8:52
Volendam, Volendam Centrum 5:22 552 6:10 6:22 6:39 649 7.00 710 7:19 7:30 7:40 749 8:.06 8:19 8:36 8:53
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat 5:23 5:53 | 6:23 | 6:50 | | 7:20 | | 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:54
Volendam, Junoplantsoen 5:24 554 | 6:24 | 6:51 | | 7:21 | | 7:51 | 8:21 | 8:55
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat 5:25 5:55 | 6:25 | 6:52 | | 7:22 | | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:56
Volendam, Zeddeweg 5:27 5:57 | 6:27 | 6:54 | | 7:24 | [ 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:58
Volendam, Marinapark | | 6:12 | 6:41 | 7:02 7:12 | 7:32 742 | 8:08 | 8:38 |

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam 5:29 559 6:14 629 6:43 6:56 7.05 715 726 7:35 745 756 8:11 8:26 841 9:00
Katwoude, Lagedijk 5:31 6:01 6:16 6:31 6:45 6:58 7:.07 7:17 7:28 7:37 7:47 7:58 8:13 8:28 8:43 9:02
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 5:33 6:03 6:18 6:33 6:47 7:00 7:.09 7:19 7:30 7:39 7:49 8:.00 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:04
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 5:36 6:06 6:21 6:36 6:50 7:03 7:12 7:22 7:33 742 7:52 8:03 8:18 8:33 8:48 9:07
Schouw, Splitsing 540 6:10 6:24 6:40 6:53 7:08 7:15 7:25 7:38 7:45 7:55 8:.08 8:21 8:38 851 9:10
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 0@@ 551 621 6:36 6:51 7:05 7:21 7:30 7:40 7:51 8:00 8:10 8:21 8:36 8:51 9:06 9:21
Amsterdam, Centraal Station @ (DA|5:53 6:23 6:38 6:53 7:07 7:23 7:32 7:42 7:53 8:02 8:12 8:23 8:38 8:53 9:08 9:23

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®



Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam V|8:58 9:12 9:28 9:42 9:58 10:12 10:28 10:41 10:57 11:11 11:27 11:41 11:57 12:11 12:27 12:41
Edam, De Meermin 8:59 9:13 9:29 9:43 9:59 10:13 10:29 10:42 10:58 11:12 11:28 11:42 11:58 12:12 12:28 12:42
Edam, IJe 9:00 9:14 9:30 9:44 10:00 10:14 10:30 10:43 10:59 11:13 11:29 11:43 11:59 12:13 12:29 12:43
Edam, Weerenstraat 9:01 9:15 9:31 9:45 10:01 10:15 10:31 10:44 11:00 11:14 11:30 11:44 12:00 12:14 12:30 12:44
Edam, Watermolen 9:.02 9:16 9:32 9:46 10:02 10:16 10:32 10:45 11:01 11:15 11:31 11:45 12:01 12:15 12:31 12:45
Edam, Tjaskermolen 9:03 9:17 9:33 9:47 10:03 10:17 10:33 10:46 11:02 11:16 11:32 11:46 12:02 12:16 12:32 12:46
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat 9:04 9:18 9:34 9:48 10:04 10:18 10:34 10:47 11:03 11:17 11:33 11:47 12:03 12:17 12:33 12:47
Volendam, Grote Ven 9:05 9:19 9:35 9:49 10:05 10:19 10:35 10:48 11:04 11:18 11:34 11:48 12:04 12:18 12:34 12:48
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan 9:06 9:20 9:36 9:50 10:06 10:20 10:36 10:49 11:05 11:19 11:35 11:49 12:05 12:19 12:35 12:49
Volendam, Vissersstraat 9:08 9:22 9:38 9:52 10:08 10:22 10:38 10:51 11:07 11:21 11:37 11:51 12:07 12:21 12:37 12:51
Volendam, Volendam Centrum 9:09 9:23 9:39 9:53 10:09 10:23 10:39 10:52 11:08 11:22 11:38 11:52 12:08 12:22 12:38 12:52
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat | 9:24 | 9:54 | 1024 | 1053 | 11:23 | M53 | 1223 | 1253
Volendam, Junoplantsoen | 9:25 | 9:55 | 1025 | 1054 | 1124 | 1154 | 1224 | 1254
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat | 9:26 | 9:56 | 1026 | 1055 | M1M:25 | M55 | 1225 | 1255
Volendam, Zeddeweg | 9:28 | 9:58 | 1028 | 1057 | 1:27 | M:57 | 1227 | 1257
Volendam, Marinapark 9:11 | 9:41 |  10:11 |  10:41 | 1110 | 140 | 1210 | 12:40 |

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam 9:14 9:30 9:44 10:00 10:14 10:30 10:44 10:59 11:13 11:29 11:43 11:59 12:13 12:29 12:43 12:59
Katwoude, Lagedijk 9:16 9:32 9:46 10:02 10:16 10:32 10:46 11:01 11:15 11:31 11:45 12:01 12:15 12:31 12:45 13:01
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 9:18 9:34 9:48 10:04 10:18 10:34 10:48 11:03 11:17 11:33 11:47 12:03 12:17 12:33 12:47 13:03
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 9:21 9:37 9:51 10:07 10:21 10:37 10:51 11:06 11:20 11:36 11:50 12:06 12:20 12:36 12:50 13:06
Schouw, Splitsing 9:24 9:40 9:54 10:10 10:24 10:40 10:54 11:09 11:23 11:39 11:53 12:09 12:23 12:39 12:53 13:09
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 0@@ 9:36 9:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20
Amsterdam, Centraal Station @ (DA 9:38 9:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®



Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam V 12:57 13:11 13:26 13:40 13:56 14:10 14:26 14:40 14:56 15:09 15:25 15:41 15:57 16:14 16:27 16:44
Edam, De Meermin 12:58 13:12 13:27 13:41 13:57 14:11 14:27 14:41 14:57 15:10 15:26 15:42 15:58 16:15 16:28 16:45
Edam, IJe 12:59 13:13 13:28 13:42 13:58 14:12 14:28 14:42 14:58 15:11 15:27 15:43 15:59 16:16 16:29 16:46
Edam, Weerenstraat 13:00 13:14 13:29 13:43 13:59 14:13 14:29 14:43 14:59 15:12 15:28 15:44 16:00 16:17 16:30 16:47
Edam, Watermolen 13:01 13:15 13:30 13:44 14:00 14:14 14:30 14:44 15:00 15:13 15:29 15:45 16:01 16:18 16:31 16:48
Edam, Tjaskermolen 13:02 13:16 13:31 13:45 14:01 14:15 14:31 14:45 15:01 15:14 15:30 15:46 16:02 16:19 16:32 16:49
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat 13:03 13:17 13:32 13:46 14:02 14:16 14:32 14:46 15:02 15:15 15:31 15:47 16:03 16:20 16:33 16:50
Volendam, Grote Ven 13:04 13:18 13:33 13:47 14:03 14:17 14:33 14:47 15:03 15:16 15:32 15:48 16:04 16:21 16:34 16:51
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan 13:05 13:19 13:34 13:48 14:04 14:18 14:34 14:48 15:04 15:17 15:33 15:49 16:05 16:22 16:35 16:52
Volendam, Vissersstraat 13:07 13:21 13:36 13:50 14:06 14:20 14:36 14:50 15:06 15:19 15:35 15:51 16:07 16:24 16:37 16:54
Volendam, Volendam Centrum 13:08 13:22 13:37 13:51 14:07 14:21 14:37 14:51 15:07 15:20 15:36 15:52 16:08 16:25 16:38 16:55
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat | 1323 | 1352 | 1422 | 1452 | 1521 | 1553 | 16:26 | 16:56
Volendam, Junoplantsoen | 1324 | 1353 | 1423 | 1453 | 1522 | 1554 | 1627 | 16:57
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat | 1325 | 1354 | 1424 | 1454 | 1523 | 1555 | 16:28 | 16:58
Volendam, Zeddeweg | 1327 | 1356 | 14226 | 1456 | 1525 | 1557 | 16:30 | 17:00
Volendam, Marinapark 13310 | 1339 | 1409 | 1439 | 1509 | 1538 | 16:10 | 1640 |

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam 13:13 13:29 13:42 13:58 14:12 14:28 14:42 14:58 15:12 15:27 15:41 15:59 16:13 16:32 16:43 17:02
Katwoude, Lagedijk 13:15 13:31 13:44 14:00 14:14 14:30 14:44 15:00 15:14 15:29 15:43 16:01 16:15 16:34 16:45 17:04
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 13:17 13:33 13:46 14:02 14:16 14:32 14:46 15:02 15:16 15:31 15:45 16:03 16:17 16:36 16:47 17:06
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 13:20 13:36 13:49 14:05 14:19 14:35 14:49 15:05 15:19 15:34 15:48 16:06 16:20 16:39 16:50 17:09
Schouw, Splitsing 13:23 13:39 13:52 14:08 14:22 14:38 14:52 15:08 15:22 15:37 15:51 16:09 16:23 16:42 16:53 17:12
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 0@@ 13:35 13:50 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:48 16:03 16:20 16:35 16:53 17:05 17:23
Amsterdam, Centraal Station 0 (DA 13:37 13:52 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:50 16:05 16:22 16:37 16:55 17:07 17:25

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®



Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam V 16:57 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:45 19:00 19:16 19:40 20:10 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08
Edam, De Meermin 16:58 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:46 19:01 19:17 19:41 20:11 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09
Edam, IJe 16:59 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:47 19:02 19:18 19:42 20:12 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10
Edam, Weerenstraat 17:00 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:48 19:03 19:19 19:43 20:13 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11
Edam, Watermolen 17:01 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:49 19:04 19:20 19:44 20:14 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12
Edam, Tjaskermolen 17:02 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:50 19:05 19:21 19:45 20:15 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat 17:03 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:51 19:06 19:22 19:46 20:16 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14
Volendam, Grote Ven 17:04 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:52 19:07 19:23 19:47 20:17 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan 17:05 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:53 19:08 19:24 19:48 20:18 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16
Volendam, Vissersstraat 17:07 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:49 20:19 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17
Volendam, Volendam Centrum 17:08 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:56 19:11 19:26 19:50 20:20 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat | 1725 | 17:55 | 1825 | 1857 | 19:27 19:51 20:21 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19
Volendam, Junoplantsoen | 1726 | 1756 | 1826 | 1858 | 19:28 19:52 20:22 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat | 17:27 | 17:57 | 1827 | 1859 | 19:29 19:53 20:23 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21
Volendam, Zeddeweg | 17229 | 1759 | 1829 | 19:01 |  19:30 19:54 20:24 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22
Volendam, Marinapark 1710 | 1741 | 18:11 | 18:41 | 19:13 | | | | | | |

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam 17:13 17:31 17:44 18:01 18:14 18:31 18:44 19:03 19:15 19:32 19:56 20:26 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24
Katwoude, Lagedijk 17:15 17:33 17:46 18:03 18:16 18:33 18:46 19:05 19:17 19:34 19:58 20:28 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 17:17 17:35 17:48 18:05 18:18 18:35 18:48 19:07 19:19 19:36 20:00 20:30 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 17:20 17:38 17:51 18:08 18:21 18:38 18:51 19:10 19:22 19:39 20:03 20:33 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31
Schouw, Splitsing 17:23 17:41 17:54 18:11 18:24 18:41 18:54 19:13 19:25 19:42 20:06 20:36 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 0@@ 17:35 17:52 18:06 18:22 18:36 18:52 19:06 19:22 19:35 19:51 20:15 20:45 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43
Amsterdam, Centraal Station 0 (DA 17:37 17:54 18:08 18:24 18:38 18:54 19:08 19:24 19:37 19:53 20:17 20:47 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®



Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam
Edam, De Meermin

Edam, IJe

Edam, Weerenstraat

Edam, Watermolen

Edam, Tjaskermolen

Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat
Volendam, Grote Ven
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan
Volendam, Vissersstraat
Volendam, Volendam Centrum
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat
Volendam, Junoplantsoen
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat
Volendam, Zeddeweg
Volendam, Marinapark
Katwoude, Hotel Volendam
Katwoude, Lagedijk
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland

Schouw, Splitsing
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade
Amsterdam, Centraal Station

\"

(T/SM)
[TIEM)Y

22:38 23:08 23:38
22:39 23:09 23:39
22:40 23:10 23:40
22:41 23:11 23:41
22:42 23:12 23:42
22:43 23:13 23:43
22:44 23:14 23:44
22:45 23:15 23:45
22:46 23:16 23:46
22:47 23:17 23:47
22:48 23:18 23:48
22:49 23:19 23:49
22:50 23:20 23:50
22:51 23:21 23:51
22:52 23:22 23:52
I I I
22:54 23:24 23:54
22:56 23:26 23:56
22:58 23:28 23:58
23:01 23:31 0:01
23:04 23:34 0:04
23:13 23:43 0:13
23:15 23:45 0:15

0:08
0:09
0:10
0:11

0:12
0:13
0:14
0:15
0:16
0:17
0:18
0:19
0:20
0:21
0:22

0:24
0:26
0:28
0:31
0:34
0:43
0:45

0:38
0:39
0:40
0:41
0:42
0:43
0:44
0:45
0:46
0:47
0:48
0:49
0:50
0:51
0:52

0:54
0:56
0:58
1:01
1:04
1:13
1:15

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




Zaterdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Centraal Station 0 (DV 6:54 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:39 9:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:56
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:41 9:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:58
Schouw, Splitsing 7:05 7:35 805 835 9:.05 9:35 9:50 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:07
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 9:53 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:10
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 711 741 811 841 912 9:42 9:57 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:14
Katwoude, Lagedijk 712 742 8:12 842 9:13 9:43 9:58 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:15
Katwoude, Hotel Volendam 714 744 8:14 844 9:16 9:46 10:01 10:16 10:32 10:46 11:02 11:16 11:32 11:46 12:02 12:17
Volendam, Zeddeweg 715 745 8:15 845 9:18 9:48 10.03 | 10:34 | 11:04 | 11:34 | 12.04 |

Volendam, Dirk Visstraat 716 746 8:16 846 9:19 949 1004 | 1035 | 105 | 1135 | 12.05 |

Volendam, Junoplantsoen 717 747 817 847 920 950 1005 | 1036 | 1106 | 11:36 | 12:06 |

Volendam, Weegschaalstraat 718 748 8:18 848 921 951 1006 | 10:37 | 1:.07 | 11:37 | 12:07 |

Volendam, Marinapark | [ | | | | | 1018 | 1048 | 1118 | 1148 | 12119
Volendam, Volendam Centrum 7:19 749 8:19 849 9:22 9:52 10:07 10:20 10:38 10:50 11:08 11:20 11:38 11:50 12:08 12:21
Volendam, Vissersstraat 7:20 7:50 8:20 850 9:23 9:53 10:08 10:21 10:39 10:51 11:09 11:21 11:39 11:51 12:09 12:22
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan 7:22 752 822 852 9:25 9:55 10:10 10:23 10:41 10:53 11:11 11:23 11:41 11:53 12:11 12:24
Volendam, Grote Ven 7:23 753 8:23 853 9:26 9:56 10:11 10:24 10:42 10:54 11:12 11:24 11:42 11:54 12:12 12:25
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat 7:24 754 8:24 854 9:27 9:57 10:12 10:25 10:43 10:55 11:13 11:25 11:43 11:55 12:13 12:26
Edam, Tjaskermolen 7:25 755 8:25 855 9:28 9:58 10:13 10:26 10:44 10:56 11:14 11:26 11:44 11:56 12:14 12:27
Edam, Watermolen 7:26 756 8:26 856 9:29 9:59 10:14 10:27 10:45 10:57 11:15 11:27 11:45 11:57 12:15 12:28
Edam, Weerenstraat 7:27 757 8:27 857 9:30 10:00 10:15 10:28 10:46 10:58 11:16 11:28 11:46 11:58 12:16 12:29
Edam, IJe 7:28 758 8:28 858 9:31 10:01 10:16 10:30 10:47 11:00 11:17 11:30 11:47 12:00 12:17 12:31
Edam, De Meermin 7:29 759 8:29 8:59 9:32 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:48 11:02 11:18 11:32 11:48 12:02 12:18 12:33
Edam, Busstation Edam A|7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:34 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:50 11:04 11:20 11:34 11:50 12:04 12:20 12:35

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®



Zaterdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Centraal Station @ (DVN2:10 12:26 12:40 12:56 13:10 13:26 13:40 13:56 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 12:12 12:28 12:42 12:58 13:12 13:28 13:42 13:58 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57
Schouw, Splitsing 12:21 12:37 12:51 13:07 13:21 13:37 13:51 14:07 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 12:24 12:40 12:54 13:10 13:24 13:40 13:54 14:10 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 12:27 12:44 12:58 13:14 13:28 13:44 13:58 14:14 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13
Katwoude, Lagedijk 12:28 12:45 12:59 13:15 13:29 13:45 13:59 14:15 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14
Katwoude, Hotel Volendam 12:31 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:46 15:02 15:16 15:32 15:46 16:02 16:16
Volendam, Zeddeweg 12233 | 13:04 | 1334 | 1404 | 1434 | 1504 | 1534 | 16:04 |

Volendam, Dirk Visstraat 1234 | 1305 | 1335 | 1405 | 1435 | 1505 | 1535 | 16:05 |

Volendam, Junoplantsoen 12235 | 13.06 | 1336 | 1406 | 1436 | 1506 | 1536 | 16:06 |

Volendam, Weegschaalstraat 12236 | 13:.07 | 1337 | 14:07 | 1437 | 1507 | 1537 | 16:07 |

Volendam, Marinapark | 1249 | 1319 | 1349 | 1419 | 1448 | 1518 | 1548 | 16:18
Volendam, Volendam Centrum 12:37 12:51 13:08 13:21 13:38 13:51 14:08 14:21 14:38 14:50 15:08 15:20 15:38 15:50 16:08 16:20
Volendam, Vissersstraat 12:38 12:52 13:09 13:22 13:39 13:52 14:09 14:22 14:39 14:51 15:09 15:21 15:39 15:51 16:09 16:21
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan 12:40 12:54 13:11 13:24 13:41 13:54 14:11 14:24 14:41 14:53 15:11 15:23 15:41 15:53 16:11 16:23
Volendam, Grote Ven 12:41 12:55 13:12 13:25 13:42 13:55 14:12 14:25 14:42 14:54 15:12 15:24 15:42 15:54 16:12 16:24
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat 12:42 12:56 13:13 13:26 13:43 13:56 14:13 14:26 14:43 14:55 15:13 15:25 15:43 15:55 16:13 16:25
Edam, Tjaskermolen 12:43 12:57 13:14 13:27 13:44 13:57 14:14 14:27 14:44 14:56 15:14 15:26 15:44 15:56 16:14 16:26
Edam, Watermolen 12:44 12:58 13:15 13:28 13:45 13:58 14:15 14:28 14:45 14:57 15:15 15:27 15:45 15:57 16:15 16:27
Edam, Weerenstraat 12:45 12:59 13:16 13:29 13:46 13:59 14:16 14:29 14:46 14:58 15:16 15:28 15:46 15:58 16:16 16:28
Edam, IJe 12:47 13:01 13:17 13:31 13:47 14:01 14:17 14:31 14:47 15:00 15:17 15:30 15:47 16:00 16:17 16:30
Edam, De Meermin 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:02 15:19 15:32 15:49 16:02 16:19 16:32
Edam, Busstation Edam A12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:04 15:21 15:34 15:51 16:04 16:21 16:34

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®



Zaterdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Centraal Station
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade
Schouw, Splitsing

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug
Katwoude, Lagedijk

Katwoude, Hotel VVolendam
Volendam, Zeddeweg
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat
Volendam, Junoplantsoen
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat
Volendam, Marinapark
Volendam, Volendam Centrum
Volendam, Vissersstraat
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan
Volendam, Grote Ven
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat
Edam, Tjaskermolen

Edam, Watermolen

Edam, Weerenstraat

Edam, lJe

Edam, De Meermin

Edam, Busstation Edam

v

16:10 16:26 16:40 16:56 17:10 17:26 17:40 17:56 18:10 18:26 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:40 19:55

16:12
16:21
16:24
16:28
16:29
16:32
16:34
16:35
16:36
16:37
I
16:38
16:39
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:49

16:51

16:28 16:42
16:37 16:51
16:40 16:54
16:44 16:58
16:45 16:59
16:47 17:02
| 17:04
| 17:05
| 17:06
| 17:07
16:49 |

16:51 17:08
16:52 17:09
16:54 17:11
16:55 17:12
16:56 17:13
16:57 17:14
16:58 17:15
16:59 17:16
17:01 17:17
17:03 17:19
17:05 17:21

16:58 17:12
17:07 17:21
17:10 17:24
17:14 17:28
17:15 17:29
17:17 17:32
| 17:34
| 17:35
| 17:36
| 17:37
17:19 |

17:21 17:38
17:22 17:39
17:24 17:41
17:25 17:42
17:26 17:43
17:27 17:44
17:28 17:45
17:29 17:46
17:31 17:47
17:33 17:49
17:35 17:51

17:28 17:42
17:37 17:51
17:40 17:54
17:44 17:58
17:45 17:59
17:47 18:02
| 18:04
| 18:05
| 18:06
| 18:07
17:49 |

18:08
17:52 18:09
17:54 18:11
17:55 18:12
17:56 18:13
17:57 18:14
17:58 18:15
17:59 18:16
18:17
18:02 18:19
18:04 18:21

17:58 18:12
18:07 18:21
18:10 18:24
18:14 18:28
18:15 18:29
18:17 18:32
| 18:34
| 18:35
| 18:36
| 18:37
18:19 |

18:21 18:38
18:22 18:39
18:24 18:41
18:25 18:42
18:26 18:43
18:27 18:44
18:28 18:45
18:29 18:46
18:30 18:47
18:31 18:49
18:33 18:51

18:28 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57
18:37 18:51 19:06 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:06
18:40 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:09
18:44 18:58 19:13 19:28 19:43 19:58 20:13
18:45 18:59 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:14
18:47 19:02 19:16 19:32 19:46 20:02 20:16
| 19:04 | 19:34 | 20:04 |

| 19:05 | 19385 | 20:05 |

| 19:06 | 19:836 | 20:06 |

| 19:07 | 1937 | 20:07 |

1849 | 1918 | 19148 | 20:18
19:08 19:20 19:38 19:50 20:08 20:20
18:52 19:09 19:21 19:39 19:51 20:09 20:21
18:54 19:11 19:23 19:41 19:53 20:11 20:23
18:55 19:12 19:24 19:42 19:54 20:12 20:24
18:56 19:13 19:25 19:43 19:55 20:13 20:25
18:57 19:14 19:26 19:44 19:56 20:14 20:26
18:58 19:15 19:27 19:45 19:57 20:15 20:27
18:59 19:16 19:28 19:46 19:58 20:16 20:28
19:00 19:17 19:29 19:47 19:59 20:17 20:29
19:18 19:30 19:48 20:00 20:18 20:30
19:03 19:19 19:32 19:49 20:02 20:19 20:32

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®




Zaterdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Centraal Station
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade
Schouw, Splitsing

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug
Katwoude, Lagedijk

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam
Volendam, Zeddeweg
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat
Volendam, Junoplantsoen
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat
Volendam, Marinapark
Volendam, Volendam Centrum
Volendam, Vissersstraat
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan
Volendam, Grote Ven
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat
Edam, Tjaskermolen

Edam, Watermolen

Edam, Weerenstraat

Edam, IJe

Edam, De Meermin

Edam, Busstation Edam

v

A

20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 0:21
20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 0:23
20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 0:02 0:32
20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 0:05 0:35
20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 0:09 0:39
20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 0:10 0:40
20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 0:13 0:43
20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 0:15 0:45
20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46 0:16 0:46
20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 0:17 0:47
20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 0:18 0:48
I I I I I I I I I
20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 0:19 0:49
20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 0:20 0:50
20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 0:22 0:52
20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 0:23 0:53
20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 0:24 0:54
20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 0:25 0:55
20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56 0:26 0:56
20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57 0:27 0:57
20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 0:28 0:58
20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59 0:29 0:59
21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 0:00 0:30 1:00

0:51
0:53
1:02
1:05
1:09
1:10
1:13
1:15
1:16
1:17
1:18

1:19
1:20
1:22
1:23
1:24
1:25
1:26
1:27
1:28
1:29
1:30

1:21
1:23
1:32
1:35
1:39
1:40
1:43
1:45
1:46
1:47
1:48

1:49
1:50
1:52
1:53
1:54
1:55
1:56
1:57
1:58
1:59
2:00

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®




Zaterdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam V|6:11 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:38 8:54 9:08 9:25 9:39 9:55 10:09 10:25 10:39 10:55 11:10
Edam, De Meermin 6:12 6:42 712 7:42 8:12 8:39 855 9:09 9:26 9:40 9:56 10:10 10:26 10:40 10:56 11:11
Edam, IJe 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:40 8:56 9:10 9:27 9:41 9:57 10:11 10:27 10:41 10:57 11:12
Edam, Weerenstraat 6:14 6:44 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:41 8:57 911 9:28 9:42 9:58 10:12 10:28 10:42 10:58 11:13
Edam, Watermolen 6:15 6:45 7:15 745 8:15 8142 858 912 9:29 943 9:59 10:13 10:29 10:43 10:59 11:14
Edam, Tjaskermolen 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 843 859 9113 9:30 9:44 10:00 10:14 10:30 10:44 11:00 11:15
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat 6:17 6:47 717 7:47 817 8:44 9:00 9:14 9:31 9:45 10:01 10:15 10:31 10:45 11:01 11:16
Volendam, Grote Ven 6:18 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:45 9:01 9115 9:32 9:46 10:02 10:16 10:32 10:46 11:02 11:17
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:46 9:02 9116 9:33 9:47 10:03 10:17 10:33 10:47 11:03 11:18
Volendam, Vissersstraat 6:21 651 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:48 9:04 9:18 9:35 9:49 10:05 10:19 10:35 10:49 11:05 11:20
Volendam, Volendam Centrum 6:22 6:52 7:22 752 8:22 849 9:.05 9119 9:36 9:50 10:06 10:20 10:36 10:50 11:06 11:21
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat 6:23 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:51 |  10:21 | 1051 | 1122
Volendam, Junoplantsoen 6:24 6:54 7:24 754 8:24 8:51 | 9:21 | 9:52 | 10:22 | 1052 | 11:23
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat 6:25 6:55 7:25 755 8:25 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:53 | 10:23 | 10:53 | 11:24
Volendam, Zeddeweg 6:26 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:53 | 9:23 | 9:54 | 1024 | 1054 | 11:25
Volendam, Marinapark | | | | | | 9:.07 | 9:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 |

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam 6:28 6:58 7:28 758 8:28 855 9:10 9:25 9141 9:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:27
Katwoude, Lagedijk 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 8:57 9:12 9:27 9143 9:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:29
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 6:32 7:02 7:32 8:.02 8:32 859 9:14 9:29 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:31
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:.05 8:35 9:03 9:18 9:33 9:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:35
Schouw, Splitsing 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:06 9:21 9:36 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:38
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 0@@ 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:17 9:32 9:47 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:49
Amsterdam, Centraal Station @ (DA|6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:19 9:34 9:49 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:51

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®



Zaterdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam \)
Edam, De Meermin

Edam, IJe

Edam, Weerenstraat

Edam, Watermolen

Edam, Tjaskermolen

Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat
Volendam, Grote Ven

Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan
Volendam, Vissersstraat
Volendam, Volendam Centrum
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat
Volendam, Junoplantsoen
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat
Volendam, Zeddeweg
Volendam, Marinapark
Katwoude, Hotel Volendam
Katwoude, Lagedijk
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland
Schouw, Splitsing

Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade
Amsterdam, Centraal Station

(T/SM)
[TIEM)Y

11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:26 13:40 13:56 14:10 14:26 14:40 14:56 15:10

11:26
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:35

12:03

12:05 12:21 12:35 12:51

11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:50
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:55

| 12:08
11:57 12:11
11:59 12:13
12:01 12:15
12:05 12:19
12:08 12:22
12:19 12:33

11:56
11:57
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:05
12:06

12:11 12:26
12:12 12:27
12:13 12:28
12:14 12:29
12:15 12:30
12:16 12:31
12:17 12:32
12:18 12:33
12:20 12:35
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25

| 12:38
12:27
12:29
12:31
12:35
12:38
12:49

12:41
12:42
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:50
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55
I
12:57
12:59
13:01
13:05
13:08
13:19

13:05 13:21

12:56
12:57
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:02
13:03
13:05
13:06

13:08
13:11
13:13
13:15
13:19
13:22
13:33

13:11
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:20
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:25

| 13:39
13:27 13:42
13:29 13:44
13:31 13:46
13:35 13:50
13:38 13:53
13:49 14:04

13:27
13:28
13:29
13:30
13:31
13:32
13:33
13:34
13:36

13:41
13:42
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:50
13:51
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:55

| 14:09
13:57 14:12
13:59 14:14
14:01 14:16
14:05 14:20
14:08 14:23
14:19 14:34

13:57
13:58
13:59
14:00
14:01
14:02
14:03
14:04
14:06
14:07

14:11
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:25

| 14:39
14:27 14:42
14:29 14:44
14:31 14:46
14:35 14:50
14:38 14:53
14:49 15:04

14:27
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:36
14:37

14:41
14:42
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:47
14:48
14:50
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:55

| 15:09
14:57 15:12
14:59 15:14
15:01 15:16
15:05 15:20
15:08 15:23
15:19 15:34

14:57
14:58
14:59
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:06

15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
I
15:27
15:29
15:31
15:35
15:38
15:49

13:35 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®




Zaterdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam \)
Edam, De Meermin

Edam, IJe

Edam, Weerenstraat

Edam, Watermolen

Edam, Tjaskermolen

Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat
Volendam, Grote Ven

Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan
Volendam, Vissersstraat
Volendam, Volendam Centrum
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat
Volendam, Junoplantsoen
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat
Volendam, Zeddeweg
Volendam, Marinapark
Katwoude, Hotel Volendam
Katwoude, Lagedijk
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland
Schouw, Splitsing

Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade
Amsterdam, Centraal Station

(T/SM)
[TIEM)Y

15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41

15:27
15:28
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:36
15:37

15:44
15:46
15:50
15:53
16:04

16:06 16:22 16:36 16:52 17:06 17:22 17:36 17:52 18:06 18:22 18:36 18:51

15:42 15:57
15:43 15:58
15:44 15:59
15:45 16:00
15:46 16:01
15:47 16:02
15:48 16:03
15:49 16:04
15:51 16:06
15:52 16:07
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56

| 16:09
15:58 16:12
16:00 16:14
16:02 16:16
16:06 16:20
16:09 16:23
16:20 16:34

16:12 16:27
16:13 16:28
16:14 16:29
16:15 16:30
16:16 16:31
16:17 16:32
16:18 16:33
16:19 16:34
16:21 16:36
16:22 16:37
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:26

| 16:39
16:28 16:42
16:30 16:44
16:32 16:46
16:36 16:50
16:39 16:53
16:50 17:04

16:42
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:49
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:56
I
16:58
17:00
17:02
17:06
17:09
17:20

16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41

16:57
16:58
16:59
17:00
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:06
17.07

17:09
17:12
17:14
17:16
17:20
17:23
17:34

17:12 17:27
17:13 17:28
17:14 17:29
17:15 17:30
17:16 17:31
17:17 17:32
17:18 17:33
17:19 17:34
17:21 17:36
17:22 17:37
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:26

| 17:39
17:28 17:42
17:30 17:44
17:32 17:46
17:36 17:50
17:39 17:53
17:50 18:04

17:42 17:57
17:43 17:58
17:44 17:59
17:45 18:00
17:46 18:01
17:47 18:02
17:48 18:03
17:49 18:04
17:51 18:06
17:52 18:07
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:56

| 18:09
17:58 18:12
18:00 18:14
18:02 18:16
18:06 18:20
18:09 18:23
18:20 18:34

18:11 18:27
18:12 18:28
18:13 18:29
18:14 18:30
18:15 18:31
18:16 18:32
18:17 18:33
18:18 18:34
18:20 18:36
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:25

| 18:39
18:27 18:42
18:29 18:44
18:31 18:46
18:35 18:50
18:38 18:53
18:49 19:04

18:44 19:00
18:45 19:01
18:46 19:02
18:47 19:03
18:48 19:04
18:49 19:05
18:50 19:06
18:51 19:07
18:53 19:09
18:54
18:55
18:56
18:57
18:58

| 19112
19:00
19:02
19:04
19:07
19:10
19:19

17:56 18:10 18:26 18:43 18:59 19:13

19:14
19:15
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:26
19:27
19:28

19:06 19:21 19:36 19:51

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®




Zaterdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam \)
Edam, De Meermin

Edam, IJe

Edam, Weerenstraat

Edam, Watermolen

Edam, Tjaskermolen

Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat
Volendam, Grote Ven

Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan
Volendam, Vissersstraat
Volendam, Volendam Centrum
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat
Volendam, Junoplantsoen
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat
Volendam, Zeddeweg
Volendam, Marinapark
Katwoude, Hotel Volendam
Katwoude, Lagedijk
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland
Schouw, Splitsing

Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade
Amsterdam, Centraal Station

(T/SM)
[TIEM)Y

19:39 20:09 20:39 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37
19:40 20:10 20:40 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38
19:41 20:11 20:41 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39
19:42 20:12 20:42 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40
19:43 20:13 20:43 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41
19:44 20:14 20:44 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42
19:45 20:15 20:45 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43
19:46 20:16 20:46 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44
19:47 20:17 20:47 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45
19:49 20:19 20:49 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47
19:50 20:20 20:50 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48
19:51 20:21 20:51 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49
19:52 20:22 20:52 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50
19:53 20:23 20:53 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51
19:54 20:24 20:54 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52
I I I I I I I I I
19:56 20:26 20:56 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54
19:58 20:28 20:58 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56
20:00 20:30 21:00 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58
20:03 20:33 21:03 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 0:01
20:06 20:36 21:06 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 0:04
20:15 20:45 21:15 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 0:13
20:17 20:47 21:17 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 0:15

0:07
0:08
0:09
0:10
0:11

0:12
0:13
0:14
0:15
0:17
0:18
0:19
0:20
0:21

0:22

0:24
0:26
0:28
0:31
0:34
0:43
0:45

0:37
0:38
0:39
0:40
0:41
0:42
0:43
0:44
0:45
0:47
0:48
0:49
0:50
0:51
0:52

0:54
0:56
0:58
1:01
1:04
1:13
1:15

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®




Zon- en feestdagen

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Centraal Station @ (@(v|7:53 8:23 8:53 9:21 9:51 10:15 10:25 10:45 10:55 11:15 11:25 11:45 11:55 12:15 12:25 12:45
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 755 8:25 855 9:23 9:53 10:17 10:27 10:47 10:57 11:17 11:27 11:47 11:57 12:17 12:27 12:47
Schouw, Splitsing 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:26 10:36 10:56 11:06 11:26 11:36 11:56 12:06 12:26 12:36 12:56
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:29 10:39 10:59 11:09 11:29 11:39 11:59 12:09 12:29 12:39 12:59
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 8:08 8:38 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:33 10:43 11:03 11:13 11:33 11:43 12:03 12:13 12:33 12:43 13:03
Katwoude, Lagedijk 8:09 8:39 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:34 10:44 11:04 11:14 11:34 11:44 12:04 12:14 12:34 12:44 13:04
Katwoude, Hotel Volendam 8:11 841 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:36 10:46 11:06 11:16 11:36 11:46 12:06 12:17 12:36 12:47 13:06
Volendam, Zeddeweg 8:13 843 9:14 944 1014 | 1048 | 118 | 1148 | 1219 | 1249 |

Volendam, Dirk Visstraat 8:14 8:44 9:15 945 1015 | 10149 | M:19 | 1149 | 1220 | 1250 |

Volendam, Junoplantsoen 8:15 845 9:16 946 1016 | 1050 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:21 |  12:51 |

Volendam, Weegschaalstraat 8:16 8:46 9:17 947 1017 | 10:51 | 11:21 |  11:51 | 1222 | 1252 |

Volendam, Marinapark | [ | | | 1038 | 108 | 11:38 | 1208 | 12:38 | 13:.08
Volendam, Volendam Centrum 8:17 8:47 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:40 10:52 11:10 11:22 11:40 11:52 12:10 12:23 12:40 12:53 13:10
Volendam, Vissersstraat 8:18 8:48 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:41 10:53 11:11 11:23 11:41 11:53 12:11 12:24 12:41 12:54 13:11
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan 8:20 8:50 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:43 10:55 11:13 11:25 11:43 11:55 12:13 12:26 12:43 12:56 13:13
Volendam, Grote Ven 8:21 851 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:44 10:56 11:14 11:26 11:44 11:56 12:14 12:27 12:44 12:57 13:14
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat 8:22 8:52 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:45 10:57 11:15 11:27 11:45 11:57 12:15 12:28 12:45 12:58 13:15
Edam, Tjaskermolen 8:23 8:53 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:46 10:58 11:16 11:28 11:46 11:58 12:16 12:29 12:46 12:59 13:16
Edam, Watermolen 8:24 8:54 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:47 10:59 11:17 11:29 11:47 11:59 12:17 12:30 12:47 13:00 13:17
Edam, Weerenstraat 8:25 855 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:48 11:00 11:18 11:30 11:48 12:00 12:18 12:31 12:48 13:01 13:18
Edam, IJe 8:26 8:56 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:49 11:01 11:19 11:31 11:49 12:01 12:19 12:32 12:49 13:02 13:19
Edam, De Meermin 8:27 8:57 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:50 11:02 11:20 11:32 11:50 12:02 12:21 12:33 12:51 13:03 13:21
Edam, Busstation Edam A|8:28 8:58 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:51 11:03 11:21 11:33 11:51 12:04 12:23 12:35 12:53 13:05 13:23

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®



Zon- en feestdagen

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Centraal Station
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade
Schouw, Splitsing

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug
Katwoude, Lagedijk

Katwoude, Hotel VVolendam
Volendam, Zeddeweg
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat
Volendam, Junoplantsoen
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat
Volendam, Marinapark
Volendam, Volendam Centrum
Volendam, Vissersstraat
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan
Volendam, Grote Ven
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat
Edam, Tjaskermolen

Edam, Watermolen

Edam, Weerenstraat

Edam, lJe

Edam, De Meermin

Edam, Busstation Edam

v

A

12:55 13:15 13:27 13:45 13:57 14:15 14:26 14:45 14:56 15:15 15:25 15:45 15:55 16:15 16:25 16:45
14:17 14:28 14:47 14:58

12:57
13:06
13:09
13:13
13:14
13:17
13:19
13:20
13:21
13:22
I
13:23
13:24
13:26
13:27
13:28
13:29
13:30
13:31
13:32
13:33

13:17 13:29
13:26 13:38
13:29 13:41
13:33 13:45
13:34 13:46
13:36 13:49
|  13:51
|  13:52
| 13:53
| 13:54
13:38 |

13:40 13:55
13:41 13:56
13:43 13:58
13:44 13:59
13:45 14:00
13:46 14:01
13:47 14:02
13:48 14:03
13:49 14:04
13:51 14:05

13:47
13:56
13:59
14:03
14:04
14:06

13:59
14:08
14:11
14:15
14:16
14:19
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:24
I
14:25
14:26
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:35

14:26
14:29
14:33
14:34
14:36

14:37
14:40
14:44
14:45
14:48
14:50
14:51
14:52
14:53
I
14:54
14:55
14:57
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@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®




Zon- en feestdagen

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Centraal Station @ (DVN6:55 17:15 17:25 17:45 17:55 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 16:57 17:17 17:27 17:47 17:57 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24
Schouw, Splitsing 17:06 17:26 17:36 17:56 18:06 18:29 18:59 19:29 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 17:09 17:29 17:39 17:59 18:09 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 17:13 17:33 17:43 18:03 18:13 18:36 19:05 19:35 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39
Katwoude, Lagedijk 17:14 17:34 17:44 18:04 18:14 18:37 19:06 19:36 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40
Katwoude, Hotel Volendam 17:17 17:36 17:47 18:06 18:17 18:40 19:09 19:39 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43
Volendam, Zeddeweg 1719 | 17149 | 18:19 18:42 19:11 19:41 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat 1720 | 17:50 | 18:20 18:43 19:12 19:42 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46
Volendam, Junoplantsoen 17:21 | 17:51 |  18:21 18:44 19:13 19:43 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47
I I

Volendam, Weegschaalstraat 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:45 19:14 19:44 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48
Volendam, Marinapark | 17:38 | 18:08 | | | [ | | | | [ | | |

Volendam, Volendam Centrum 17:23 17:40 17:53 18:10 18:23 18:46 19:15 19:45 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49
Volendam, Vissersstraat 17:24 17:41 17:54 18:11 18:24 18:47 19:16 19:46 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan 17:26 17:43 17:56 18:13 18:26 18:49 19:18 19:48 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52
Volendam, Grote Ven 17:27 17:44 17:57 18:14 18:27 18:50 19:19 19:49 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat 17:28 17:45 17:58 18:15 18:28 18:51 19:20 19:50 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54
Edam, Tjaskermolen 17:29 17:46 17:59 18:16 18:29 18:52 19:21 19:51 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55
Edam, Watermolen 17:30 17:47 18:00 18:17 18:30 18:53 19:22 19:52 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56
Edam, Weerenstraat 17:31 17:48 18:01 18:18 18:31 18:54 19:23 19:53 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57
Edam, IJe 17:32 17:49 18:02 18:19 18:32 18:55 19:24 19:54 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58
Edam, De Meermin 17:34 17:51 18:04 18:21 18:34 18:57 19:25 19:55 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59
Edam, Busstation Edam A17:36 17:53 18:06 18:23 18:36 18:59 19:27 19:57 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 0:01

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS2



Zon- en feestdagen

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Centraal Station
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade
Schouw, Splitsing

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug
Katwoude, Lagedijk

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam
Volendam, Zeddeweg
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat
Volendam, Junoplantsoen
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat
Volendam, Marinapark
Volendam, Volendam Centrum
Volendam, Vissersstraat
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan
Volendam, Grote Ven
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat
Edam, Tjaskermolen

Edam, Watermolen

Edam, Weerenstraat

Edam, IJe

Edam, De Meermin

Edam, Busstation Edam

v
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@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




Zon- en feestdagen

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam V| 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:33 9:03 9:30 9:42 10:00 10:12 10:30 10:42 11:00 11:12 11:30 11:41 12:00
Edam, De Meermin 7:05 7:35 805 8:34 9:04 9:31 9:43 10:01 10:13 10:31 10:43 11:01 11:13 11:31 11:42 12:01
Edam, IJe 7:06 7:36 8:.06 8:35 9:05 9:32 9:44 10:02 10:14 10:32 10:44 11:02 11:14 11:32 11:43 12:02
Edam, Weerenstraat 7:07 7:37 807 836 9:06 9:33 9:45 10:03 10:15 10:33 10:45 11:03 11:15 11:33 11:44 12:03
Edam, Watermolen 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:37 9:07 9:34 9:46 10:04 10:16 10:34 10:46 11:04 11:16 11:34 11:45 12:04
Edam, Tjaskermolen 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:38 9:08 9:35 9:47 10:05 10:17 10:35 10:47 11:05 11:17 11:35 11:46 12:05
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat 710 7:40 8:10 8:39 9:09 9:36 9:48 10:06 10:18 10:36 10:48 11:06 11:18 11:36 11:47 12:06
Volendam, Grote Ven 711 741 811 840 9:10 9:37 9:49 10:07 10:19 10:37 10:49 11:07 11:19 11:37 11:48 12:07
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan 712 742 8:12 841 911 9:38 9:50 10:08 10:20 10:38 10:50 11:08 11:20 11:38 11:49 12:08
Volendam, Vissersstraat 714 744 8:14 843 9:13 9:40 9:52 10:10 10:22 10:40 10:52 11:10 11:22 11:40 11:51 12:10
Volendam, Volendam Centrum 715 745 8:15 8144 9:14 9:41 9:53 10:11 10:23 10:41 10:53 11:11 11:23 11:41 11:52 12:11
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat 716 746 8:16 845 9:15 942 | 1012 | 1042 | 1112 | 1142 | 12112
Volendam, Junoplantsoen 717 747 8:17 846 9:16 9:43 | 1013 | 1043 | 113 | 1143 | 12:13
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:47 9:17 9:44 | 1014 | 1044 | 114 | 1144 | 1214
Volendam, Zeddeweg 719 749 8:19 848 9:18 9:45 | 1015 | 1045 | M:15 | 1145 | 1215
Volendam, Marinapark | | | | | | 9:55 | 1025 | 1055 | 11:25 | 11:54 |

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam 721 751 8:21 850 9:20 9:47 9:57 10:17 10:27 10:47 10:57 11:17 11:27 11:47 11:56 12:17
Katwoude, Lagedijk 7:23 753 8:23 852 9:22 9:49 9:59 10:19 10:29 10:49 10:59 11:19 11:29 11:49 11:58 12:19
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 7:25 755 825 854 9:24 9:51 10:01 10:21 10:31 10:51 11:01 11:21 11:31 11:51 12:00 12:21
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 7:28 758 8:28 857 9:27 9:54 10:05 10:24 10:35 10:54 11:05 11:24 11:35 11:54 12:04 12:24
Schouw, Splitsing 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:00 9:30 9:57 10:08 10:27 10:38 10:57 11:08 11:27 11:38 11:57 12:07 12:27
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 0@@ 741 811 841 9111 941 10:08 10:18 10:38 10:48 11:08 11:18 11:38 11:48 12:08 12:18 12:38
Amsterdam, Centraal Station 0 (DA 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:10 10:20 10:40 10:50 11:10 11:20 11:40 11:50 12:10 12:20 12:40

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®



Zon- en feestdagen

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam
Edam, De Meermin

Edam, lJe

Edam, Weerenstraat

Edam, Watermolen

Edam, Tjaskermolen

Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat
Volendam, Grote Ven
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan
Volendam, Vissersstraat
Volendam, Volendam Centrum
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat
Volendam, Junoplantsoen
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat
Volendam, Zeddeweg
Volendam, Marinapark
Katwoude, Hotel Volendam
Katwoude, Lagedijk
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland
Schouw, Splitsing

Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade
Amsterdam, Centraal Station

(T/SM)
[TIEM)Y

12:30 12:43 13:00 13:13 13:31
12:31 12:44 13:01 13:14 13:32
12:32 12:45 13:02 13:15 13:33
12:33 12:46 13:03 13:16 13:34
12:34 12:47 13:04 13:17 13:35
12:35 12:48 13:05 13:18 13:36
12:36 12:49 13:06 13:19 13:37
12:37 12:50 13:07 13:20 13:38
12:38 12:51 13:08 13:21 13:39
12:40 12:53 13:10 13:23 13:41
12:41 12:54 13:11 13:42
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12224 | 1256 | 13:26 |
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@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®




Zon- en feestdagen

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam V 16:13 16:31 16:43 17:01 17:13 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:36 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37
Edam, De Meermin 16:14 16:32 16:44 17:02 17:14 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:37 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38
Edam, IJe 16:15 16:33 16:45 17:03 17:15 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:38 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39
Edam, Weerenstraat 16:16 16:34 16:46 17:04 17:16 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:39 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40
Edam, Watermolen 16:17 16:35 16:47 17:05 17:17 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:40 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41
Edam, Tjaskermolen 16:18 16:36 16:48 17:06 17:18 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:41 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42
Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat 16:19 16:37 16:49 17:07 17:19 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:42 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43
Volendam, Grote Ven 16:20 16:38 16:50 17:08 17:20 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:43 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan 16:21 16:39 16:51 17:09 17:21 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:44 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45
Volendam, Vissersstraat 16:23 16:41 16:53 17:11 17:23 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46
Volendam, Volendam Centrum 16:24 16:42 16:54 17:12 17:24 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat | 16:43 | 1713 | 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48
Volendam, Junoplantsoen | 16:44 | 1714 | 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat | 1645 | 1715 | 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50
Volendam, Zeddeweg | 16:46 | 1716 | 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51
Volendam, Marinapark 16:26 | 1656 | 17:26 | | | | | | | | | | |

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam 16:28 16:48 16:58 17:18 17:28 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53
Katwoude, Lagedijk 16:30 16:50 17:00 17:20 17:30 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug 16:32 16:52 17:02 17:22 17:32 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland 16:36 16:55 17:06 17:25 17:36 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00
Schouw, Splitsing 16:39 16:58 17:09 17:28 17:39 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03
Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade 0@@ 16:49 17:09 17:19 17:39 17:49 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12
Amsterdam, Centraal Station 0 (DA 16:51 17:11 17:21 17:41 17:51 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS®



Zon- en feestdagen

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam
Edam, De Meermin

Edam, IJe

Edam, Weerenstraat

Edam, Watermolen

Edam, Tjaskermolen

Volendam, G.A. Brederodestraat
Volendam, Grote Ven
Volendam, Mgr. C. Veermanlaan
Volendam, Vissersstraat
Volendam, Volendam Centrum
Volendam, Weegschaalstraat
Volendam, Junoplantsoen
Volendam, Dirk Visstraat
Volendam, Zeddeweg
Volendam, Marinapark
Katwoude, Hotel Volendam
Katwoude, Lagedijk
Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug
Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland
Schouw, Splitsing

Amsterdam, Prins Hendrikkade
Amsterdam, Centraal Station

\"

(T/SM)
[TIEM)Y
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@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




